GM Pancake Detectors
Features
■ 1.8 to 2.2 mg/cm2 Ultra Thin
Mica Window
■ 28 or 45 mm effective
diameter
■ High alpha, beta and gamma
efficiency

GM Pancake Detectors
Specifications
ORDERING INFORMATION
■	 45177 – T2000/8767.
■	 45177-900LH – T2000/900LH.
■	 45177-900HA – T2000/900HA.
■	 45177-500 – T2000/500.
■	 45177-500LH – T2000/500LH.
■	 45177-500HA – T2000/500HA.
■	 45452 – T2006/900.
■	 45452-900LH – T2006/900LH.
■	 45452-500 – T2006/500.
■	 45452-500LH – T2006/500LH.
■	 46300 – T2011/900.
■	 46300-500 – T2011/500.
Note:
■	 LH: Low Hystereses model.
■	 HA: High Altitude model.
OPTIONS
■	 Anode Connector – Teflon with solder tag – Code C.
■	 Anode Connector – Low Profile solder tag – Code C/LP.
■	 Ground Wire – Code G/W.
■	 Anode 1 mm pin adapter – Code AP.
■	 Flying leads – Code FL.
■	 Low Hysteresis – Code LH.
■	 Thicker Mica Windows also available upon request.
■	 T2006, Quick Connect 1/4” spade ground tab option
– Code QC.
   APPLICATIONS
Detector Type Applications
T2000/8767
T2000/900LH
T2000/900HA
SBM-2D, SBS
T2000/500
T2000/500LH
T2000/500HA
BP-100
T2006/500 BP-77
T2006/500LH MCB2, SABG-15
CANBERRA LND Saint Gobain
Pancake
T2000/8767 7311 N1002/8767
T2006/900 73118 N1006